
The Summer Reading Challenge is taking place at all 
libraries in Oldham from Saturday 21 July until  
Saturday 15 September for ages 4-11.  
Read any six library books of your choice and collect Mischief Maker 
rewards along the way. Once you have read the six books you will  
receive a certificate and a medal. 

There’s lots of mischief happening in all libraries for families over the 
summer with plenty of free activities to keep everyone entertained – we 
hope to see you soon.

For more information on the Summer Reading Challenge visit  
www.summerreadingchallenge.org.uk 

To book for summer activities and for further  
information visit www.oldham.gov.uk/libraries All children who  complete the  challenge will also  be entered into  our prize draw to win  a Kindle Fire.
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Session Date Time Library/
Location

Booking 
Required

Sign Up Saturday 
Mischief Maker Activities and 
Dennis The Menace Storytelling

21 July 11am-3pm Oldham No

Sign Up Saturday 
Mischief Maker Activities

21 July 10:30am-
12:30pm

All Community 
Libraries

No

Charlie and the Lost Treasure 
live@thelibrary performance

21 July

24 July
26 July
27 July

12noon and 
2:30pm
2pm
2pm
11am

Oldham 

Crompton
Fitton Hill 
Limehurst 

Yes

Dastardly Disguises Make your 
own mischievous character mask 
(ages 4+)

23 July
23 July
24 July
25 July
26 July
27 July

10:30am
2pm
2pm
3pm
2pm
2pm

Chadderton 
Crompton 
Lees 
Fitton Hill 
Uppermill 
Oldham 

Yes

Slime ‘n’ Rhyme 
Slime Making Workshop for children 
who enjoy all things sticky, slimy 
and strange. Make your own slime 
and write a slimy poem! Warning – 
things could get messy! (ages 7+)

30 July
31 July
31 July
2 August

11am
11am
2pm 
2pm

Chadderton
Failsworth
Lees
Uppermill

Yes

Mischief Makers Storywalk
Join Beano and Friends for a 
mischievous walk in the park! 
(ages 5+)

31 July

10 August

13 August

2pm

1pm

11am

Chadderton 
Hall Park
Uppermill Park 
(St Chads)
Alexandra 
Park

Yes

Bash Street Kids
Find out about the history of the 
Beano with a special Bash Street 
Kids tale, then have a go at making 
your own comic strip! (ages 5+)

2 August
2 August

11am
2:30pm

Oldham
Fitton Hill

Yes 
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Session Date Time Library/
Location

Booking 
Required

Motley Zoo animal handling 
sessions
ZooLab animals will be up to all 
sorts of mischief and shenanigans 
as they descend upon their local 
village fete. What could possibly go 
wrong?! (ages 5+)

3 August
17 August
17 August

1:30pm
11am
2:30pm

Oldham
Chadderton
Crompton

Yes

Animation Creation
Have a go at creating your own 
mischievous stop motion animation 
using our props and modelling clay. 
Suitable for ages 7+

7 August
9 August
10 August

2pm
11am
2pm

Lees
Royton
Oldham

Yes

Baby Shark
Get crafty at this session and have 
a go at making your own Baby 
Shark... doo-doo doo-doo doo-doo! 
(ages 3+)

6 August
7 August
9 August

2pm
11am
3 pm

Crompton
Failsworth
Greenfield

Yes

Perfect Pranks
Celebrate NATIONAL MENACE DAY 
with a Dennis and Gnasher story 
and devise your very own Perfect 
Prank! (ages 5+)

7 August
7 August

11am
2:30pm

Chadderton
Royton

Yes

Menacing Tales
Neill Baglin will be telling stories 
about Dennis The Menace and 
other Mischief Makers! Look out for 
Dennis at the sessions! (ages 4+)

13 August
13 August
16 August
16 August
17 August

11am
2pm
11am
2pm
2pm

Chadderton
Crompton
Royton
Failsworth
Oldham

Yes

Beanoland 
Beanoland is a special funfair where 
you will listen to a Pie Face story 
and help to craft a funfair from your 
own imaginations. (ages 5+)

14 August
14 August

11am
2:30pm

Lees
Failsworth

Yes

3D Art Studio
Design your own image/object and 
bring it to life using our 3D printer. 
Suitable for (ages 7+) 

14 August 2.30pm Oldham Yes
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Session Date Time Library/
Location

Booking 
Required

Billy the Whizz, Whizzing 
Pinwheels.
Make your own colourful spinning 
pinwheels. Can they spin as fast as 
Billy the Whizz’s legs? (ages 4+)

15 August
15 August
16 August
17 August

2pm
3pm
2pm
11am

Lees
Limehurst
Uppermill
Northmoor

Yes

Gnasher Pom Poms
Create your own colourful Gnasher 
with wool and googly eyes. 

21 August
22 August
22 August
23 August
24 August

2pm
3pm
3pm
3pm
2pm

Lees
Fitton Hill
Limehurst
Greenfield
Oldham

Yes

Beano Mail
Did you know that the Royal Mail 
launched a Beano stamp in 2012? 
Join us for a post themed Beano 
session! (ages 5+)

21 August
21 August
23 August
23 August

11am
2:30pm
11am
2:30pm

Royton
Limehurst
Crompton
Uppermill

Yes

Super Heroes
Listen to a story all about the 
Beano’s very own super hero – 
Banana Man! Then make your own 
super hero mask (ages 4+)

29 August
29 August

11am
2:30pm

Chadderton
Fitton Hill

Yes

Mischief Makers Celebration
All children who finish the challenge 
are invited for a special event to 
collect their certificate and medal! 
(Spaces limited, booking required)

28 August
28 August
28 August
28 August
29 August
30 August
30 August
30 August
30 August
31 August
31 August
31 August

2pm
11am
2pm
3pm
3pm
3pm
3pm
11am
2pm
11am
2pm
11am

Crompton
Failsworth
Lees
Delph
Limehurst
Fitton Hill
Greenfield
Royton
Uppermill
Northmoor
Oldham
Chadderton

Yes

Micro:bit Makers
Have a go at coding, crafting 
and controlling a micro:bit at this 
session for children aged 8+.

You can borrow a micro:bit for free 
from Oldham Libraries. 

26 July
24 August 

2.30pm-4pm
11-12.30pm

Greenfield
Lees

Yes
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