THE READING AGENCY AND LIBRARIES PRESENT



SUMMER READING CHALLENGE 2018 Join us for a free summer of mischief...

The Summer Reading Challenge is taking place at all libraries in Oldham from Saturday 21 July until Saturday 15 September for ages 4-11.

Read any six library books of your choice and collect Mischief Maker rewards along the way. Once you have read the six books you will receive a certificate and a medal.

There's lots of mischief happening in all libraries for families over the summer with plenty of free activities to keep everyone entertained – we hope to see you soon.

For more information on the Summer Reading Challenge visit www.summerreadingchallenge.org.uk

To book for summer activities and for further information visit www.oldham.gov.uk/libraries







Session	Date	Time	Library/ Location	Booking Required
Sign Up Saturday Mischief Maker Activities and Dennis The Menace Storytelling	21 July	11am-3pm	Oldham	No
Sign Up Saturday Mischief Maker Activities	21 July	10:30am- 12:30pm	All Community Libraries	No
Charlie and the Lost Treasure live@thelibrary performance	21 July 24 July 26 July 27 July	12noon and 2:30pm 2pm 2pm 11am	Oldham Crompton Fitton Hill Limehurst	Yes
Dastardly Disguises Make your own mischievous character mask (ages 4+)	23 July 23 July 24 July 25 July 26 July 27 July	10:30am 2pm 2pm 3pm 2pm 2pm	Chadderton Crompton Lees Fitton Hill Uppermill Oldham	Yes
Slime 'n' Rhyme Slime Making Workshop for children who enjoy all things sticky, slimy and strange. Make your own slime and write a slimy poem! Warning – things could get messy! (ages 7+)	30 July 31 July 31 July 2 August	11am 11am 2pm 2pm	Chadderton Failsworth Lees Uppermill	Yes
Mischief Makers Storywalk Join Beano and Friends for a mischievous walk in the park! (ages 5+)	31 July 10 August 13 August	2pm 1pm 11am	Chadderton Hall Park Uppermill Park (St Chads) Alexandra Park	Yes
Bash Street Kids Find out about the history of the Beano with a special Bash Street Kids tale, then have a go at making your own comic strip! (ages 5+)	2 August 2 August	11am 2:30pm	Oldham Fitton Hill	Yes



Session	Date	Time	Library/ Location	Booking Required
Motley Zoo animal handling sessions ZooLab animals will be up to all sorts of mischief and shenanigans as they descend upon their local village fete. What could possibly go wrong?! (ages 5+)	3 August 17 August 17 August	1:30pm 11am 2:30pm	Oldham Chadderton Crompton	Yes
Animation Creation Have a go at creating your own mischievous stop motion animation using our props and modelling clay. Suitable for ages 7+	7 August 9 August 10 August	2pm 11am 2pm	Lees Royton Oldham	Yes
Baby Shark Get crafty at this session and have a go at making your own Baby Shark doo-doo doo-doo doo-doo! (ages 3+)	6 August 7 August 9 August	2pm 11am 3 pm	Crompton Failsworth Greenfield	Yes
Perfect Pranks Celebrate NATIONAL MENACE DAY with a Dennis and Gnasher story and devise your very own Perfect Prank! (ages 5+)	7 August 7 August	11am 2:30pm	Chadderton Royton	Yes
Menacing Tales Neill Baglin will be telling stories about Dennis The Menace and other Mischief Makers! Look out for Dennis at the sessions! (ages 4+)	13 August 13 August 16 August 16 August 17 August	11am 2pm 11am 2pm 2pm	Chadderton Crompton Royton Failsworth Oldham	Yes
Beanoland Beanoland is a special funfair where you will listen to a Pie Face story and help to craft a funfair from your own imaginations. (ages 5+)	14 August 14 August	11am 2:30pm	Lees Failsworth	Yes
3D Art Studio Design your own image/object and bring it to life using our 3D printer. Suitable for (ages 7+)	14 August	2.30pm	Oldham	Yes



Session	Date	Time	Library/ Location	Booking Required
Billy the Whizz, Whizzing Pinwheels. Make your own colourful spinning pinwheels. Can they spin as fast as Billy the Whizz's legs? (ages 4+)	15 August 15 August 16 August 17 August	2pm 3pm 2pm 11am	Lees Limehurst Uppermill Northmoor	Yes
Gnasher Pom Poms Create your own colourful Gnasher with wool and googly eyes.	21 August 22 August 22 August 23 August 24 August	2pm 3pm 3pm 3pm 2pm	Lees Fitton Hill Limehurst Greenfield Oldham	Yes
Beano Mail Did you know that the Royal Mail launched a Beano stamp in 2012? Join us for a post themed Beano session! (ages 5+)	21 August 21 August 23 August 23 August	11am 2:30pm 11am 2:30pm	Royton Limehurst Crompton Uppermill	Yes
Super Heroes Listen to a story all about the Beano's very own super hero – Banana Man! Then make your own super hero mask (ages 4+)	29 August 29 August	11am 2:30pm	Chadderton Fitton Hill	Yes
Mischief Makers Celebration All children who finish the challenge are invited for a special event to collect their certificate and medal! (Spaces limited, booking required)	28 August 28 August 28 August 28 August 29 August 30 August 30 August 30 August 31 August 31 August 31 August	2pm 11am 2pm 3pm 3pm 3pm 3pm 11am 2pm 11am 2pm 11am	Crompton Failsworth Lees Delph Limehurst Fitton Hill Greenfield Royton Uppermill Northmoor Oldham Chadderton	Yes
Micro:bit Makers Have a go at coding, crafting and controlling a micro:bit at this session for children aged 8+.	26 July 24 August	2.30pm-4pm 11-12.30pm	Greenfield Lees	Yes
You can borrow a micro:bit for free from Oldham Libraries.				

